Eesti Ul4 ja Ul6 talvised meistrivodistlused

Lasnamde KJH

T Ul4 Teivashiipe

10

11

11

13

87 Katarina VERST

2.90 3.05 3.20
O O @)
178 Liise LILLELAID
2.20 2.30 2.40
O O @)
200 Marleen RITARI
2.00 2.10 2.20
O O @)
117 Eliise ELLIK

1.85 2.00 2.10
X0 O O
182 Annika POLLUAAS
1.70 1.85 2.00
0] O @)
239 Kertu TOOMING
1.85 2.00 2.10
X0 O @)

17 Simona LADVA

1.85 2.00 2.10
) O O

19 Katlin RANDMAA
1.70 1.85 2.00
O 0 0
238 Mona SEPP

2.10 2.20

XXO XXX

18 Lisete MIKK

1.70 1.85 2.00
O O X0
16 Triine KUHI-THALFELDT
1.70 1.85 2.00
) X0 XXX
174 Ssaara KIVI

1.70 1.85 2.00
O X0 XXX
175 Grete KURG

1.70 1.85 2.00

6] XXO XXX

3.30

2.50

2.30

X0

2.20

2.10

2.20

X0

2.20
XXX

2.10

2.10
XXO

06.03.2007
3.40 3.46
o) XXX
25.01.2007
2.60

XXX
31.01.2007
2.40 2.50
0] XXX
11.12.2007
2.30 2.40
o) XXX
11.12.2007
2.20 2.30
X0 XXX
05.09.2007
2.30

XXX
02.06.2008
12.11.2007
2.20

XXX
15.05.2007
01.01.2007
2.20

XXX
19.03.2008
23.04.2008
17.02.2008

Tartu U. ASK

SK Elite Sport

SK Raesport

SK Altius

SK Elite Sport

KJS Sakala

Haapsalu KJK

Haapsalu KJK

KJS Sakala

Haapsalu KJK

Haapsalu KJK

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

3.40

2.10

2.10

2.10

1.85



7 Amelii KUUSK 24.03.2007 Audentese SK DNS
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